
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

9 

81 

58 

787 

86 

33 

23 

91 

83 

19 

17 

25 

789 

Name 

Marcelo Vine 

Kalem Fletcher 

Charles Sharp 

Sophia Storey (TMC) 

Cooper Hicks (TMC) 

Team R&R Racing 

KC Cook 

Rob Burgoon 

Team Winged Foot Racing 

Zeb Little 

christian hoagland 

Brett Becker 

Joey Andrews (TMC) 

Class 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

17.576 

42.859 

1:04.191 

1:04.506 

1:07.762 

1:12.657 

1:13.113 

1:13.137 

1:13.569 

1:27.073 

1:47.103 

1:52.403 

Total Tm 

30:07.411 

30:24.987 

30:50.270 

31:11.602 

31:11.917 

31:15.173 

31:20.068 

31:20.524 

31:20.548 

31:20.980 

31:34.484 

31:54.514 

31:59.814 

Best Tm 

2:06.667 

2:07.893 

2:09.627 

2:09.787 

2:09.943 

2:11.482 

2:09.849 

2:10.024 

2:09.670 

2:12.237 

2:10.599 

2:12.515 

2:12.501 

Make-Model 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

Mazda  Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member 

139912 

210532 

170087 

227018 

207629 

2S2527 

209573 

137992 

2S1820 

235472 

122830 

235218 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

17.576 

Avg. Speed 

86.444 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.667 

Best Speed 

88.105 

Best Lap by 

9 - Marcelo Vine 

NASA Socal B-Willow CW #25  

Group B (944, HC, SM, MSC) 

Race 

Race started at 13:14:39 

Buttonwillow #25CW 3.100 miles 

6/11/2023 13:10 


